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Roldana com Canal 
Pentagonal (mm) 

 

 

Cód 

 

Descrição 

 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

D 

 

E 

 

F 

 

Rolamento 

 
89 

Roldana Canal 

Pentagonal 60 x 
21 mm 

 
59 

 
10 

 
21 

 
13 

 
9,5 

 
9,0 

 
6200ZZ 
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Roldana com Canal Reto (mm) 

 

Cód 

 

Descrição 

 

A 

 

B 

 

C 

 

D 

 

E 

 

F 

 

Rolamento 

 
723 

Roldana 73 x 17 

com canal 6 x 15 

mm* 

 
73 

 
42 

 
27 

 
10 

 
6,0 

 
17 

 
6200ZZ 

 


